
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Nr.
55
37
75
82
86

3
1

71
85
95

8
51
29

4
17
70
32
19

Nome
FABIO ARITA
IAN DUTRA
MARCELO ARITA
ALBERTO SETTANNI
MARCELO GONÇALVES VEN
ERICK RIFFEL
MARCO  ANTONIO GRECO
FLAVIO NOGUEIRA PEREIRA
HENRIQUE FERRO
EDINAELSON SANTOS
UINDSON BRAGA
LUKA VERISSIMO
FABIO VASQUES
RICARDO PORTO
CARLOS ALEXANDRE AGUIA
MARCOS ANTONIO
FREDERICO MARTINS PESC
JAIRO ROCHA TSUCHIYA

Melhor Tm

2:05.146
2:06.138
2:09.316
2:09.673
2:11.048
2:11.741
2:11.907
2:11.972
2:12.294
2:14.579
2:16.912
2:17.379
2:21.227
2:22.042
2:22.609
2:28.077
2:31.793
2:43.749

Na volta

5
4
5
3
5
4
3
6
6
4
3
4
2
3
3
5
5
3

2o. melhor

2:05.277
2:07.375
2:11.102
2:10.761
2:13.176
2:15.415
2:13.078
2:12.986
2:12.638
2:17.079
2:16.926
2:17.665
2:23.038
2:23.489
2:24.894
2:31.390
2:34.910
2:47.604

Melhor Spd

123,954
122,980
119,957
119,627
118,372
117,749
117,601
117,543
117,257
115,266
113,302
112,917
109,840
109,210
108,776
104,759
102,194

94,733

Voltas

5
4
5
5
5
4
3
6
6
4
5
5
5
4
3
5
5
3

Model/Engine

DUCATI
HONDA

YAMAHA

KAWASAKI
HONDA
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI

Classificado pela melhor voltaInterlagos 17 18 07
Domingo

Starter 4

Qualificação

Interlagos 4,309 Km

19/6/2016 08:57

Paulista de Motovelocidade
            Oficial FPM

Crono FPM

Página 1/1


